Race Date
October 13, 2018

Overall
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Name City
George Sereika
Kyle White
Thomas Kim

Will Benvenuto
Nolan Bielinski
Aaron Schur
kevin favela

Brad Bushnell
Tera Andel

Mark Keller
Allyson Vis
Lauren Keller
Marko Dumlija
Tom Wiscomb
Melissa Ophoff
Amanda Ophoff
Bo Bushnell
Megan Schmidt
Jane Sereika
Drew Lamotte
kevin scott
Tommy Cicero
Nick Garcia
Devin Stalker
Joseph Maffey
Rachel Pellegrino
derek wainwright
Samone Kinsey
Morgan Deihs
daniel durham
Laura Shandonay
sean polshen
jenny davison

JS Thiedmann
Jeremy Helfrich
Allison Eichmann Helfrich
Dan Munsterman
Nicholas Hawes
daniel branca
Dana Bielinski
Brock Bell

Katie Rosenbusch
Jessica Grunstad
Christine Mazalewski
Kari Schak

Erin Hennessy
William Rundall
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Brain Up 5K Run
Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No Gend
4505
4511
4487
4395
4327
4502
4579
4463
4383
4484
4450
4485
4332
4406
4445
4446
4465
4500
4506
4404
4554
4451
4417
4420
4333
4409
4576
4354
4338
4589
4449
4587
4588
4509
4390
4386
4492
4479
4581
4331
4326
4334
4475
4490
4499
4437
4410

<

E T T T TTENEZEEITNEEETNENENTENEZLIZLIZELIZLIETNTTNETNTNEENTNENEZTZEZEZZEZEEZL

Time Pace
16:40.8 5:23/M
16:58.4 5:28/M
17:17.3 5:35/M
18:40.2 6:01/M
19:04.7 6:09/M
19:16.2 6:13/M
19:30.3 6:17/M
19:49.6 6:24/M
19:52.8 6:25/M
20:06.2 6:29/M
20:45.3 6:42/M
20:48.7 6:43/M
21:19.2 6:53/M
21:20.6 6:53/M
21:22.5 6:54/M
21:53.3 7:04/M
22:07.6 7:08/M
22:12.6 7:10/M
22:19.3 7:12/M
22:20.9 7:12/M
22:23.3 7:13/IM
22:24.5 7:14/M
22:43.7 7:20/M
22:44.8 7:20/M
22:49.7 7:22IM
22:55.4 7:24/M
23:04.3 7:26/M
23:22.2 7:32/IM
23:37.6 7:37IM
23:44.1 7:39/M
23:44.2 7:39/M
23:53.4 7:42/M
23:54.2 7:43/M
24:05.2 7:46/M
24.07.1 7:47/M
24:08.2 7:47/M
24:12.5 7:48/M
24:12.9 7:48/M
24:23.2 7:52/M
24:54.7 8:02/M
24:55.2 8:02/M
24:57.2 8:03/M
24:57.5 8:03/M
25:00.7 8:04/M
25:11.9 8:07/M
25:36.6 8:15/M
25:37.5 8:16/M

10/13/2018 10:59:10



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Overall
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81
82
83
84
85
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87
88
89
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Name City
Paul Seguin
Kristin Kelly

Erik Ladomersky
Michelle Ladomersky
Jacob Annala

Kelly Kenney
Andrew Cunningham
Lorenzo Munoz
Margaret Yesko
Rory Sani

Lindsay Scheidt
Anna Serafini
teodora branca
Grace Heimerl
Anthony Tonelli

jill kapala

Eric Hermosillo
Danielle Lafond
ryan mennen
Kathleen McMannes
Mark Sereika
Lauren Nichols
Elizabeth Ellis

Erica Taylor

Sarah Beth Bushnell
linds dailey
Amanda Schneider
Kimberly Bushnell
cullen wulf

Paul Wampach
geoffrey tryon
Alyssa Garza

Emily Parra
Madeline McDonnell
marina kaplunovsky
Jack Benvenuto
Eduardo Garza

Kim Brancato

jessie sweet

Tim Knapp

john schulz

Victoria Finkel
Daniel Bernatek
nathaniel stender
Alex Masi

Clare Cunningham
Emily Stahl
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Brain Up 5K Run
Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No Gend
4503
4486
4357
4358
4459
4403
4469
4491
4377
4375
4365
4447
4580
4407
4429
4584
4373
4374
4582
4355
4504
4495
4453
4382
4466
4559
4501
4464
4583
4336
4578
4378
4381
4380
4379
4396
4363
4361
4558
4440
4553
4472
4461
4586
4489
4468
4458
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Time Pace
25:38.1 8:16/M
25:52.7 8:21/M
26:02.3 8:24/M
26:02.5 8:24/M
26:12.2 8:27/M
26:14.3 8:28/M
26:19.7 8:29/M
26:21.9 8:30/M
26:22.9 8:30/M
26:23.3 8:31/M
26:27.2 8:32/M
26:31.1 8:33/M
26:34.5 8:34/M
26:53.8 8:40/M
26:58.2 8:42/M
27:08.7 8:45/M
27:18.6 8:48/M
27:19.2 8:49/M
27:38.7 8:55/M
27:50.8 8:59/M
27:55.5 9:00/M
27:57.6 9:01/M
27:58.1 9:01/M
27:59.7 9:02/M
28:18.7 9:08/M
28:22.1 9:09/M
28:34.5 9:13/M
28:38.3 9:14/M
28:40.2 9:15/M
29:00.3 9:21/M
29:13.7 9:25/M
29:17.9 9:27/M
29:19.1 9:27/M
29:19.3 9:27/M
29:20.1 9:28/M
29:25.2 9:29/M
29:38.9 9:34/M
29:39.9 9:34/M
29:40.7 9:34/M
29:43.7 9:35/M
29:52.3 9:38/M
30:17.7 9:46/M
30:18.5 9:46/M
30:33.4 9:51/M
30:47.6 9:56/M
30:49.9 9:56/M

31:01.6 10:00/M

10/13/2018 10:59:11



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
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115
116
117
118
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129
130
131
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140
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Name City
miles stahl
Jill Knott
Gina DelMonico-Williams
Melody Calla
Erin Wright
Cathy Becvar
Molly Hewitt
Ben Roberson
christina cable
Ronit Rose
thomas bloomgren
Miguel Neri
Ralph Reichenbach
Kim McCreedy
Kevin Katz
Denis Cleary
Scott Geryol
Jasmine Neri
Jacqueline Neri
Kevin Niehaus
Bethany Robelia
Jason Robelia
Baktiary Yamini
Valerie Benvenuto
Ernesto Tan
Connie Tan
Kelli Hall
Diana Cleary
Michael Andel
Paul Wright
Samuel Benvenuto
mary canty
adam holstine
Danyal Shah
Irum Khan
Nana Burke
Brian Burke
Jodi Henderson
Chris Petrovich
Kathleen Brancato
MICHAEL CZARNY
Stefania Maraka
Suzanne Brancato
Melissa Tonelli
Ryan Pellegrino
Mike Schulz
Dana Schrader
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Brain Up 5K Run
Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No Gend
4577
4344
4452
4367
4387
4460
4480
4430
4431
4498
4585
4493
4422
4421
4369
4436
4474
4352
4353
4455
4456
4457
4512
4399
4413
4414
4476
4435
4384
4393
4398
4551
4552
4448
4439
4411
4412
4400
4364
4359
4362
4444
4360
4428
4408
4335
4347

<

MM T TN TN nrnnannannanmnnnn T

Time Pace
31:12.5 10:04/M
31:17.2 10:05/M
31:34.1 10:11/M
31:37.9 10:12/M
31:39.6 10:13/M
31:59.5 10:19/M
31:59.7 10:19/M
32:11.4 10:23/M
32:17.5 10:25/M
32:46.1 10:34/M
32:58.3 10:38/M
33:14.5 10:43/M
33:14.8 10:43/M
33:17.9 10:44/M
33:52.3 10:55/M
33:57.3 10:57/M
35:17.6 11:23/M
35:30.1 11:27/M
35:33.1 11:28/M
35:48.7 11:33/M
35:49.5 11:33/M
35:50.4 11:34/M
36:18.8 11:43/M
36:26.9 11:45/M
36:27.6 11:45/M
36:31.8 11:47/M
36:37.5 11:49/M
37:15.1 12:01/M
37:35.8 12:07/M
37:36.5 12:08/M
39:09.5 12:38/M
42:16.3 13:38/M
42:19.8 13:39/M
43:35.5 14:04/M
43:43.8 14:06/M
45:25.6 14:39/M
45:27.5 14:40/M
46:51.5 15:07/M
48:37.8 15:41/M
48:43.8 15:43/M
48:45.5 15:44/M
48:45.6 15:44/M
48:45.9 15:44/M
49:38.5 16:01/M
49:42.9 16:02/M
50:11.1 16:11/M
52:47.1 17:02/M

10/13/2018 10:59:13



Brain Up 5K Run

Race Date

October 13, 2018 Overall Finish List

5K

Overall Name City Bib No Gend Time Pace
142 Ryan Gilbert 4339 M 53:02.3 17:06/M
143 Kelly Villano 4351 M 53:03.8 17:07/M
144 Kate Trine 4348 F 53:17.1 17:11/M
145 Emily Knott 4345 F 53:18.1 17:12/M
146 Meghan Grothus 4341 F 53:18.9 17:12/M
147  Christina Kreinbring 4346 F 53:27.3 17:15/M
148 sara wilson 4555 F 54:01.4 17:25/M
149 samantha pishkar 4556 F 54:20.5 17:32/M
150 Nora Becerril 4385 F 58:34.2 18:54/M
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